MSAID
799817
441853
793958
799459
798918
800213
781127
785462
793947
800531
789306
663029
794274
799498
788506
797138
797195
783501
785282
782050
799614
799458
788008
798226
784813
412184
789255
790450
781975
449189
412465
411888
795355
412135
412091
412713
413068
789537

2021 MSX Award Winners

SWIMMER NAME
AIDEN BERGS

ALAN CARLISLE
ANDREE ERNST
ANDREW AFFLECK
ANDREW BECKER
ANDREW COWAN
ANGELA POND
ANGUS MACLEOD
ANITA LENDVAY
ANNALISE SALM
ANNEMAREE GRAINGER
BEN O'CONNOR
BETH THORNTON
BLAIR DAY

BRETT WOODS
BRYDON HALLIDAY
CALEB LANGELAAN
CAROLE SIMPSON
CASEY FLOUCH
CHINA JOHNSON
CHRIS FIDLER

CHRIS JAMES
CHRISTINA SCOLARO
CHRISTINE ROBERTS
CLAIRE KING

CLIVE ROBINSON
COLETTE SOUTHAM
CRISTIAN STAAL
DALE ERIKSEN
DAMON KENDRICK
DAPH SOPPA
DAVID BOYLSON
DAVID GIBSON
DAVID MACKAY
DEANNE ATKINSON
DENISE ROBERTSON
DON TAYLOR
ELAINE SNG

LEVEL NAME
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
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798080
795117
786736
799592
660523
783885
799143
410955
438424
412991
794376
792050
785112
413020
794409
794095
794265
414115
797981
412718
789451
799261
799725
784085
800511
793889
798771
798513
796559
795405
796280
789244
782008
800214
411069
782726
790842
797329
799922

2021 MSX Award Winners

GAIL SINGLETON
GAY BRADLEY
GEORGE GREEN
GEORGIA PHILLIPS
GILLIAN O'MARA
HELEN MALAR
HUGH MCGAW
IAN ROBINSON
JAN CROFT

JANE CHARUBA
JANE CLOUSTON
JANN EDWARDS
JASON BURGESS
JEN THOMASSON

JENNIFER CAMPBELL

JENNIFER DIMICK
JO MATTHEWS
JOAN PATTERSON
JODY DENING
JOHN CRISP
JOHN MCKAIG
JUSTIN GILES
KADY IBELL
KAREN CANDLER
KATHRYN GILL
KENT WILTON
KIM BOWLING
KIM FINCH

KIM MCKEON
KYM LINGARD
LANCE MORGAN
LAURIE REGATTIERI
LEANNE BURTON
LENE KNUDSEN
LIALA DAVIGHI
LINDA HODKINSON
LINDY SALTER

LIZ KOPACZ

LIZA STEWART

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum



796446
798101
406914
798098
790069
789811
410485
411972
787170
797182
795897
798554
796543
407350
412608
791551
795091
797278
798314
792175
795619
798130
410982
413371
793963
787623
792946
795542
798556
425180
799769
796582
793668
412007
791329
794377
795563
411434
410761

2021 MSX Award Winners

MARCELO FIGUEREDO
MAREE MORRIS
MARGARET FITTOCK
MARGARET LITTLE
MARK HICKMAN

MARK PHILLIPS

MARK SUTTON
MARSHA REDDIEX
MARTIN BANKS
MATTHEW VINCENT
MICHAEL MORTON
MICHELE PEARSON
MICHELLE GALLEN
MICHELLE STONEHOUSE
NARELLE PHILLIPS
NIGEL DALTON

NOLA MACAULAY
NORAH ELVIDGE

PAUL MAGUIRE

PAUL MAYBERRY

PETER DUELL

RICHARD SYDES
ROBERT MORSE
ROBERT PATTERSON
ROBERT STANLEY
ROGER BELMAR

ROSS BEATON

ROSS HOLDEN
SHANNON LIEW
SHANNON MACDONALD
SIMON MILLER-WRIGHT
STEFANO ZERBINI
STEPHEN BERTING
STEPHEN BOOKER
STEWART BONDARENKO
SUZANNE HOLLIS
SUZANNE MCBRIDE
TED BUNT

TERRY CARTER

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum



411994
794852
411932
792514
797937
410822
406991
797056
800640
795231
791179
800278
796629
800202
783559
796073
414496
217978
792078
678971
789139
800009
799703
799575
795562
412769
798964
799716
792385
792695
794044
796133
796623
411790
797508
787800
701229
798246
787714

2021 MSX Award Winners

TRACY CLARKSON
TRAUDI MARCELLO
TRUDY FORD
VANESSA TEECE

VIV BROADBENT
WENDY ABBOTT
WENDY GORDON
WENDY NOTHDURFT
WILLIAM O'LEARY
ADRIAN MALISANO
ANDREW THOMAS
ANNE CHADWICK
ANNEKE RAY
BRANDON LAMBERT
BRIAN HOEPPER
BROOKE MATHIES
BRUCE ALLENDER
BRUCE BASS
CANDICE BROWN
CHRISTINA ECHOLS
COBIE VAN WAGENINGEN
DANA GALBRAITH
DANIEL WALKER
DEANNE SANDERSON
DENIS SLETCHER
DIANE EDMONDS
DIANE SCOTT-DAVIES
DOUGLAS CAMPBELL
ED ANDERSON
EDWARD COLLYER
ELISE BUTLER
FELICITY HAWKINS
GEORGINA KEILY
GREG BOTT

GREG PARR

HANNA WASSENAAR
HELEN RAINNIE

IAN MCALISTER

IAN TUCKER

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
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798683
799089
794354
751267
793793
794403
411892
799889
799374
413174
799907
445163
799633
411980
791879
413911
796168
412767
800055
796502
797191
409854
411585
795752
798195
792085
787126
784534
795775
781992
444293
785684
431399
409195
794351
799410
787846
784522
799909

2021 MSX Award Winners

IRENE CATS

ISABEL GREEN
JACKI STEYN

JACKY SHIELDS
JAMES ALEXANDER
JANE SADLER

JAY NEVILLE
JENNIFER WEBSTER
JOE KELLY

KEVIN JACKSON
KIERAN BERGS
LANA WALKERDEN
LARA FARRELL
LINDA MALONEY
LINDEN BUNGEY
LOIS HILL

MAKO WATANABE
MARGARET WATTS
MARINE THEILLER
MARK JORDAN
MARTIN AYLWARD
MERYL CHURCHILL
MICHAEL ANDERSON
MICHAEL COOPER
MICHAEL MORRIS
MICHELLE ANDREWS
NATHAN TUMARU
NEIL NEWMAN
NICOLE TAYLOR
OSAMU SAKAMOTO
PAUL DREWE
PAULA HARDING
PAULA HEWETT
PAULINE YATES
PETA MEDHURST
PETER ADAMS
PETER ARNOLD
PETER FIDLER

QING LAN

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
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787918
793055
788175
795644
792100
799377
781745
798720
791863
792865
798029
385029
784535
782952
561783
799588
794489
787713
788021
799760
678251
795808
797212
794195
795771
786373
793706
800150
411392
797407
798001
800275
797959
798598
791352
781020
795338
790409
786735

2021 MSX Award Winners

ROBERT JOLLY
ROBYN KELLY

ROD TAYLOR
RODNEY PRITCHARD
SAM PENNY

SEAN DE GELDER
STEPHEN MORRISSEY
SUE CUSTER

SUE ROBBA
TAHNEE WINKS
TAIT WILLIAMS
THERESE CROLLICK
VICKI NEWMAN
VIVIAN OAKES
WENDY KINGMA
WENDY PAKCHUNG
AARON DAVIS
ADELE TUCKER
ADRIAN WILSON
AMY HENRY

ANDREA HUTCHINSON

ANTHONY SHING
BELINDA LYNCH
BRONWYN MCKILLOP
CARA VILUIOEN
CAROL RYLANCE
CHRIS HURLING
CHRIS SAVAGE
DANIEL STAMPA
DAVID BARRETT
DAVID TOMKINSON
DION HUTCHINS
ELISE KHO
ELIZABETH DENYER
EMMA MAXWELL
GEOFFREY NEALE
GERALD LITTLE
GORDON SOUTHAM
GRACE CROSSLAND

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
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799851
782052
796546
783297
800095
795778
793985
799653
783838
800242
350110
798061
783948
800515
412564
789791
790964
800419
780845
791276
798698
787802
799561
786985
796448
790194
800612
412475
796708
799905
412333
799247
799564
796641
789790
433790
412673
412011
799884

2021 MSX Award Winners

GRAEME RODGERS
GRAHAM OGDEN
JAMIE COATES DE JONGE
JOHN HAW

JULIE FIDLER
KATHERINE DUELL
KYLIE COX

LARA LEONG

LINDA MUNN

LIZ CAMERON

LYNNE SMITH

MARK LUDBROOK
MONICA STEPTOE
MYLES LARSEN
NANCY SMITH
NAOMI MCGILVRAY
NOAH SOUTHAM
ROBERT SUTHERLAND
ROSEMARIE LABUSCHAGNE
ROWENA SOLOMONS
RUBINA SZEDLAK-KUN
SANDRA ROGERS
SARAH PHILP

SCOTT GREENSILL
SHANNON EMMETT
SHEILA TWEEDY
SHELLEY DEVERS

SUE BRENNAN

SUE WILLETT

TIM HOOPER

TONY CROFT

TREVOR MATHEWS
TYSON TELESZ
ANDREW WARD

ANN BLIGH

BARBARA PEARCE
BERES HINDMAN

BEV STUBBINGS
BRANDON COLEMAN

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
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797477
791861
550223
796595
790844
800056
799697
799302
800643
798923
412761
793905
799104
792854
797141
799766
799873
785799
798282
800654
413171
800530
797173
795428
412702
789353
792228
412766
795084
429349
799888
412283
799431
799600
790255
793101
783560
797074
365490

2021 MSX Award Winners

CARLOS QUEVEDO
CATHERINE FLANDERS
CORAL O'CONNELL
DAVID MILLHOUSE
DAVID SALTER
DEAHN WESTLAND
DEON BARNES
DEONNE MCMURTRIE
DIANNE FARMER
DON MACKAY
DONALD LESLIE
GEOFF HAMILTON
GORDON LAWSON
HEATHER ROBINSON
IAN DORREPAAL
JACKIE COULTER
JAKE HALES

JAKE LIPPIATT
JANELLE SINGH
JASON DEAN

JOHN BARRETT
JOSEPHINE DOW
JOSH HEMELAAR
JULIE BOXSELL

JULIE STUART

KATE TENTO
KATHLEEN CARLYON
KATHY WATT
KATRINA BENNETT
KEN MCDONALD
LACHLAN MCCARTHY
LAURA GARNER
LESLEY CONDON
LIAM CANNON
LINDA HOGG

LYLE FERGUSON
MARK POWELL
MARTHA HARPER
MAURICE AMBROSOLI

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
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800534
790278
412469
794510
799149
799384
787920
782304
413124
791482
800628
410156
787756
797753

2021 MSX Award Winners

RENEE RYAN

ROBYN RICHARDS
SHELLEY PARRISH
STEVE RICHARD-PRESTON
STEVEN LEGGE
STEWART MEALY
STUDLEY MARTIN
SUSANNE MILENKEVICH
TERRY BOURKE
THOMAS BRENNAN
THOMAS LYNCH

TONY FABRELLAS
TREVOR GREEN
WILLIAM REID

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
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